
School Leaders Academy ‘23-‘24 Participant Roster

First Name Last Name Email Job Title School

Donna Bornhoft dbornhoft@gosaintjoseph.org Principal St. Joseph Catholic School, CO

Susan Burky sburky@stisidoreschool.org Principal St. Isidore Catholic School, CA

Karen Celano karen_celano@lumenverumacademy.org Principal Lumen Verum Academy, MA

Sr. Regina Marie Connor, RSM rmconnor@stclareparish.com Principal St. Clare of Assisi Catholic School

Carrie Donahue cdonahue@presentationschool.net Principal Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary Catholic School, CA

William Durant jp2independentschool@gmail.com Principal St. John Paul II Independent School, KS

Andy Follaco afollaco@johnboscoschools.org Headmaster St. John Bosco Schools, NY

Justin Fout jfout@immaculata.org Principal Immaculata Classical Academy, KY

Grover Green greeng@stjmuk.org Headmaster St. James the Less Academy, WI

Carl Lenze principal@stpatrick.school Principal St. Patrick School, MI

Emily Lohr emily-lohr@cdolinc.net Principal St. Joseph Catholic School, NE

Darin Lovelace dlovelace@assumptiondenver.org Principal Assumption Catholic School, CO

Olga Macias omacias@elpasostpiusx.org Principal St. Pius X Catholic School, TX

Deanne Martinez dmartinez@ourladyofloreto.org Principal Our Lady of Loreto Catholic School, CO

Jesse Murray jesse.murray@stellamaris.academy Principal Stella Maris Academy, MN

Burk Ohbayashi principal@koinoniaacademy.org Head of School Koinonia Academy, NJ

Denise Ray denise-ray@cdolinc.net Principal St. Vincent de Paul School, NE

Rebecca Redl becky-redl@cdolinc.net Principal St. Patrick Elementary School, NE

Jennifer Richard jrichard@ckschool.com Principal Christ the King School, OK

Catherine Rusch crusch@olgsch.org Principal Our Lady of Grace Catholic School, NC



Marie-Louise Schirda mschirda@hraak.org Principal Holy Rosary Academy, AK

Adam Stevenson astevenson@starofthesea.net Dean of Students Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic School, WA

Doug Tooke principal@standrewschool.org Head of School St. Andrew School, MT

Melissa Whelan melissa.whelan@sascasper.com Principal St. Anthony Tri-Parish Catholic School, WY

Mark Zulkoski mark-zulkoski@cdolinc.net Principal St. John the Baptist Catholic School, NE
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